TECHNICAL COLLEGE SYSTEM OF GEORGIA

DIESEL TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS DIVISION — OFFICE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Tuesday, February 06, 2024
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Southern Crescent Butts County Center

Jackson, GA

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY CONSORTIUM COMMITTEE
STATEWIDE INSTRUCTORS MEETING

IFCC MEETING AGENDA

Time
10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00

Activity/Topic

Welcome and Sign In

Summary of EV Listening Sessions
Training Options for EV etc.

Lab Spacing and Costs

ASE Education Updates

New Courses or Edits

General Discussion

Adjourn

Name(s), if applicable
All

Steve Conway

All

All

Steve Conway

All

All

AT LEAST ONE REPRESENTATIVE PER COLLEGE SHOULD PLAN TO ATTEND.
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