TECHNICAL COLLEGE SYSTEM OF GEORGIA

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS DIVISION - OFFICE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

DIESEL TECHNOLOGY

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY CONSORTIUM COMMITTEE STATEWIDE INSTRUCTORS MEETING

Tuesday, February 06, 2024

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Southern Crescent Butts County Center

Jackson, GA

IFCC MEETING AGENDA

Time	Activity/Topic	Name(s), if applicable
10:00	Welcome and Sign In	All
10:15	Summary of EV Listening Sessions	Steve Conway
10:30	Training Options for EV etc.	All
11:00	Lab Spacing and Costs	All
11:30	ASE Education Updates	Steve Conway
12:00	New Courses or Edits	All
12:30	General Discussion	All
1:00	Adjourn	

AT LEAST ONE REPRESENTATIVE PER COLLEGE SHOULD PLAN TO ATTEND.